

ACHIZITIE PRODUSE

I.D.: 53302755

Data publicarii	13.01.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.779,91 RON - 1.779,91 RON

Descriere: DIBLU8X140 20X0,542=10.0840,TUB 160 1=62,1848,PANZA FLEX 230 10X5.8823=58,8235,LAME CATER 1=2,521,ELECTROZI 4.5KG 2X64,2857=128,5714,,TEAVA 40/10 100X3,2773=327,7310,POLITILENA 32 100X2.1848=218,4873,RECT 30X30X2 24X6.3025=151,26,BALAMALE 4X8,4033=33,6134,BATERIA 1=37,8151,PLATB 40X4 2X4,6218=9,2436,GRUND 5L 1=46,2184,VOPSEA 4X10,9243=43,6974,CIOCAN 2KG1=35,2941,CIOCAN 1KG 1=21.008,DILUANT 3X5.8823=17,6470,PENSULA 5X5.8823=29,4117,PANZA BOMFAER 5X0,8403=4,2016,RECT 40X20 24X6.0504=145,21,RECT 20X20 54X3,7815=204,2016,CORNIER 30X30 6X4,8739=29,2436,MANUSI 12X5.8823=70,5882,FOLIE PARCHET 5X2.1008=10,5042,BANDA 1=5.0420,LOPATA ZAPADA 4X19,3277=77,3109,
